   乐业县兴乐公司2019年公开招聘工作人员体检名单
	序号
	姓名
	招聘岗位
	计划招聘人数
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	综合成绩排名

	1
	卢梦桃
	办公室文秘
	1
	76.24
	85.6
	161.84
	1

	2
	罗  盼
	法务专员
	1
	70.07
	69.4
	139.47
	1

	3
	田景然
	司机
	1
	90.39
	72.2
	162.59
	1

	4
	韦力靖
	项目部技术员
	3
	77.07
	82
	159.07
	1

	5
	周昌捷
	项目部技术员
	3
	83.68
	74.8
	158.48
	2

	6
	田景涛
	项目部技术员
	3
	81.83
	74.4
	156.23
	3
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